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Term Dates 2024/25 

 

 
Term Dates 

 
 

Development Day 
 

Term 1 
Autumn 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 – Friday 25th October 2024 
Half Term Holiday Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

Pupils return to school Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Monday 2nd September 
Tuesday 3rd September 

Term 2 
Autumn 

  

Monday 4th November 2024 – Friday 20th December 2024 
Christmas Holiday Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January  

 

Term 3 
Spring 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 
Half Term Holiday Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

Monday 6th January 

Term 4 
Spring 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 
Easter Holiday Monday 7th April – Friday 21st April 

 

Term 5 
Summer 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 
Half Term Holiday Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May  

Tuesday 22nd April  

Term 6 
Summer 

 

Monday 2nd June 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 

 

School Times 2024/25 
 

 

 
Swanstree Site - Pupils who arrive after the primary and secondary gates are closed, please enter 
school via the school office.   

Meadowfield School Meadowfield 6th Form Centre 

Day Time Day Time 
Monday – Thursday 9.00am – 3.00pm Monday – Thursday 9.00am – 3.10pm 

Friday 9.00.am – 1.30pm Friday 9.00.am – 1.30pm 

mailto:office@meadowfield.kent.sch.uk

